Order Now   www.acupaq.com   t +44 (0) 141 950 6643
Component Packaging
Cover Tape
Type ABx™ Heat Activated Antistatic Cover Tape
Type ABx™ heat-activated antistatic cover tape is a high-quality, low-cost product developed to reduce the tendency to
bond to areas other than the seal tracks. This condition is known as ‘wetting’ and causes unpredictable or unstable peel force
as well as visual concerns.
• Formulated to prevent wetting

Type ABx™ Cover Tape has a shelf life of 24 months from the date of manufacture when stored under the recommended con-
dition. We recommend storing this product in its original packaging in a climate-controlled environment with temperatures
between 19°C and 40°C (66° - 104°F) and relative humidity under 80%.
0.011” Antistatic Adhesive Coating
0.0010” Antistatic Polyester Base Film CONSTRUCTION
Type ABx™ Cover Tape is constructed in two layers, a 0.0010” thick polyester base
film covered by a 0.0011” thick heat-activated adhesive coating layer. Both layers
are antistatic to protect static sensitive devices.
CONFIGURATIONS
Type ABx™ Heat Activated Cover Tape is provided with 300, 500 and 1000 splice-
free meters on a 3” inner diameter plastic core. Widths available include all EIA
standard widths for carrier tapes between 8mm and 120mm. Additional widths
may be available by special request.
Part Number Tape Width
(+/- 0.10)
ABX0054 5.4mm
ABX0092 9.2mm
ABX0133 13.3mm
ABX0210 21.0mm
ABX0255 25.5mm
ABX0375 37.5mm
ABX0495 49.5mm
ABX0655 65.5mm
ABX0815 81.5mm
ABX1135 113.5mm
Recommended Sealing Conditions in Single-Strike Mode
Temperature 170° – 200° C
Dwell Time 0.2 – 0.5 sec
Pressure 30 – 35 PSI